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Diversity & Inclusion- related events 

 
**This list is not meant to be comprehensive, it only offers a suggested list of events that companies can sponsor to benefit diverse populations. 

 

Project Title Organization Name Category 

Mirror Mirror Gala Youth At Heart Underserved Youth 

Equality Gala Oklahomans For Equality Inc LGBTQ 

Humanitarian Awards Oklahoma Center for Community and Justice Diversity & Inclusion 

Red Ribbon Gala Tulsa Cares / HIV Resource Consortium LGBTQ 

TARC Advocacy Awards TARC Individuals with Disabilities 

Tulsa Vestido Rojo American Heart Association Latinx 

Center Experience  Center for Individuals with Physical Challenges Individuals with Disabilities 

Gracias Awards Coalition Of Hispanic Organizations Inc Latinx 

Dance of the Two Moons Indian Health Care Resource Center of Tulsa Native American 

Excelencia Awards Gala Tulsa Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Latinx 

Festival Americas Festival Americas Latinx 

Hispanic Health Fair Coalition Of Hispanic Organizations Inc Latinx 

Legacy Awards Dinner Greenwood Cultural Center Inc African American 

North Tulsa Men's Health and Wellness Expo Community Health Foundation African American 

Spring Into Jazz Gala  Links Foundation Inc African American 

Stacked Deck  Resonance Center For Women Inc Second Chance Employment 

Street Party Street School Inc Underserved Youth 

The Garden Party The Little Light House Inc Individuals with Disabilities 

Tulsa Juneteenth Tulsa Community Foundation African American 

Return on Inclusion Summit  TAHRA Diversity & Inclusion 

Global Vision Awards Tulsa Global Alliance International 

Mosaic Tulsa Regional Chamber Diversity & Inclusion 

Mallets & Moonlight Center for Individuals with Physical Challenges Individuals with Disabilities 

Links to Independence Golf Classic Ability Resources  Individuals with Disabilities 

FallFest A New Leaf Individuals with Disabilities 
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Night of Dreams Gala The Dream Center African American 

Lunar New Year Gala Dillion International International 

Women of the Year - Pinnacle Awards YWCA Tulsa 
Women, Immigrants and 
Refugees 

Vintage '53 TSHA Individuals with Disabilities 

Hispanic Student Scholarship Luncheon and Career Fair Hispanic American Foundation Latinx 

Reconciliation in America National Symposium John Hope Franklin Center for Reconciliation African American 

Gold Medal Gala Special Olympics Individuals with Disabilities 

Noche de Gala Hispanic American Foundation Latinx 

Holiday Mart Center for Individuals with Physical Challenges Individuals with Disabilities 

Rock 'n Ramble Show, Inc. Individuals with Disabilities 

The Gathering Business Summit American Indian Chamber of Commerce Native American 

Tulsa Envision the Future Luncheon New View Oklahoma Individuals with Disabilities 

Goodwill Annual Awards Luncheon Goodwill Individuals with Disabilities 
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Volunteer Opportunities with Diverse Communities 

**This list is not meant to be comprehensive, it only offers a suggested list of organizations where companies can engage employees for volunteer 

opportunities involving diverse populations.   

     

Organization Name Category 

A New Leaf Individuals with Disabilities 

Ability Resources  Individuals with Disabilities 

Catholic Charities Immigrants and Refugees 

Center for Employment Tulsa Second Chance Employment 

Center for Individuals with Physical Challenges Individuals with Disabilities 

Center for Individuals with Physical Challenges Individuals with Disabilities 

Coalition Of Hispanic Organizations Inc Latinx 

Coffee Bunker Veterans 

Crossroads, Inc. Individuals with Disabilities 

Goodwill Industries Individuals with Disabilities 

Greenwood Cultural Center Inc African American 

Hispanic American Foundation Latinx 

Indian Health Care Resource Center of Tulsa Native American 

John Hope Franklin Center for Reconciliation African American 

Oklahoma Center for Community and Justice Diversity & Inclusion 

Oklahomans For Equality Inc LGBTQ 

Reading Partners Underserved Youth 

Resonance Center For Women Inc Second Chance Employment 

Shining Honor Project Individuals with Disabilities 

Show, Inc. Individuals with Disabilities 

Special Olympics Individuals with Disabilities 

Street School Inc Underserved Youth 

TARC Individuals with Disabilities 
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The Bridges Foundation Individuals with Disabilities 

The Dream Center African American 

The Little Light House Inc Individuals with Disabilities 

TSHA Individuals with Disabilities 

Tulsa Cares / HIV Resource Consortium LGBTQ 

Tulsa Global Alliance International 

Tulsa Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Latinx 

Tulsa Regional Chamber Diversity & Inclusion 

Women in Recovery Second Chance Employment 

Youth At Heart Underserved Youth 

YWCA Tulsa Women, Immigrants and Refugees 

       

       

       

   


